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DISTRIBUTION SALES MANAGERS
TERRITORY ASSIGNMENTS

1. TYLER LEAVITT

781-264-5662 

Tyler.Leavitt@Honeywell.com

2. DAVE KAUFMAN

516-680-3390

Dave.Kaufman@Honeywell.com

3. DAVID BUTTERFIELD

407-619-8011

David.Butterfield@Honeywell.com

4. DANIEL ROUNDTREE

214-548-0460

Daniel.Roundtree@Honeywell.com

5. BOBBY MOORE

480-228-6030

Robert.Moore4@Honeywell.com

6. BOB FEDORUK

604-690-3794

Robert.Fedoruk@Honeywell.com

PATRICK LOVE
MAXPRO CLOUD SALES MANAGER

702-524-5574

Patrick.Love@Honeywell.com

RACHEL MINYARD
DISTRIBUTION COORDINATOR

502-341-1347

Rachel.Minyard@honeywell.com

KATIE MERLUZZI
INTERIM NORTH AMERICA DISTRIBUTION SALES LEADER

610-390-7508

Katie.Merluzzi@Honeywell.com
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